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lnvestor G rieva nce Redressa I Report for the eua rter 01/10/20 24 Io 3t1L2/ZOZ4

No of lnvestor Complaints pending at the beginning of euarter: NtL

No of lnvestor Complaints received during the euarter : L

No of lnvestor Complaints disposed off during the euarter : 0

No of lnvestor Complaints those remaining unresolved at the : 1
end of the Quarter

Break-up lnvestor Complaints received during the euarter

Dividend
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Annua I Re port

SCORES/ODR - Others
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For Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt. Ltd

Registrars

0

0

0

01

'?.:

w

oated: 03/07/2o2s

: 01


